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O legrand

LEGRAND LCSA3 HIGH DENSITY PRETERMINATED FIBRA OPTICA
LINK - OM3 FAN-OUT - FAN-OUT - 12 1C DUPILEX - 12 1.C DUPLFEX -
LUNGIME 40 M

Caracteristici tehnice

Fan-out/Fan-out preterminated High Density fibre optic links

With fan-out (2 mm output) for secure transition between the cable and the ends
Low insertion loss for LC connector

Links to be laid on cable management system

Fan-out/Fan-out OM3 micro cables

Designation: : 12 LC Duplex - 12 LC Duplex

Lungime: : 40 m

Caracteristici generale

Legrand cabling system, LCS? fibre optic - High Density preterminated links
Supplied on a drum

Micro cables for high density

Aqua (OM3) and yellow (OS2) LSZH sheaths

Supplied with test reports (photometry)

Other configurations on request

Pret: 0,00 lei (TVA inclus)

Detalii online: https://www.materialeelectrice.ro/lcs3-high-density-preterminated-fibra-
optica-link-om3-fan-out-fan-out-12-lc-duplex-12-lc-duplex-lungime-40-m-229578




